L12000150288

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-ÚP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	





000241890110

11/19/12--01006--005 **160.00

ZOIZ NOV 30 AM IO: 30
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ASSEE FINSINA

W12-58459

J. BRYAN

DEC - 3 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Xtreme Services

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Part Name of Person Firm/Company 901 Galt Ter Address Deltona, Florida 32738 City/State and Zip Code

linavanessa@outlook.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lina V. Mora

_,386

847-0139

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 20, 2012

LINA V. MORA 901 GALT TER DELTONA, FL 32738

SUBJECT: XTREME SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: W12000058459



We have received your document for XTREME SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is #P11000078610, XTREME SERVICES INC..

Business entities which are filing late in the current calendar yearand do not anticipate transacting business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year may wish to adopt a January 1st effective date. By adopting a January 1st effective date your business entity's existence will not become effective until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year and its first annual report filing requirement will be delayed by one calendar year.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00027934

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ADTICLE L. Names	75 P
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Green Team Services, LLC.	
	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Elability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
901 Galt Ter	901 Galt Ter
Deltona, Fl 32738	Deltona, FL 32738
The name and the Florida street address Lina V. Mora	
	Name
901 Galt Ter	
Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	Deltona _{FL} 32738
	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place design registered agent and agrec to act in th all statutes relating to the proper and	t and to accept service of process for the above stated limited atted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as is capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with ion as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	/ Mosa.
Registered Ager	it's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	45 E
MGRM	Lina V. Mora 901 Galt Ter Deltona, FI
(T.)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the offective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL ist be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business V. Mosec.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)